
Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Season Statistics ( Jun 07, 2023)

Overall record: 8-17  • Conference: 2-10  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 6-8  • Away: 1-7  • Neutral: 1-2
vs National ranked: 0-10  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Jeremie Casabon 16-15 6-9 10-6 3-7 --- --- --- 1-2 5-7 --- 1-3 0-0 W2 5-5
Nathan Cox 18-22 8-14 10-8 2-8 2-10 6-4 --- --- --- --- 2-12 0-0 L4 1-5
Mitchell Deames 7-12 2-2 5-10 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-2 0-1 0-0 L2 2-7
Marcus Ferreira 9-7 2-0 7-7 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 W3 4-5
Joubert Klopper 15-24 7-16 8-8 2-9 3-8 4-8 --- --- --- --- 1-9 0-0 W2 4-3
Connor Robb-Wilcox 3-4 0-0 3-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-4
Michael Ross 20-18 11-10 9-8 3-6 --- --- 11-10 --- --- --- 0-7 0-0 W5 6-1
Macsen Sisam 12-22 6-12 6-10 3-7 --- --- --- 1-0 2-2 3-10 0-0 0-0 L1 3-6
Siim Troost 21-17 13-11 8-6 4-7 --- --- 1-0 10-9 2-2 --- 1-3 0-0 W2 5-4
Paul Wang 3-7 1-0 2-7 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W2 3-7
Totals 124-148 56-74 68-74 17-44 5-18 10-12 12-10 12-11 11-11 6-12 5-35 0-0
Percentage .456 .431 .479 .279 .217 .455 .545 .522 .500 .333 .125 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Michael Ross/Macsen Sisam 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Mitchell Deames/Connor Robb-Wilcox 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Connor Robb-Wilcox/Macsen Sisam 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Mitchell Deames/Michael Ross 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Jeremie Casabon/Connor Robb-Wilcox 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-1
Macsen Sisam/Siim Troost 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Mitchell Deames/Paul Wang 1-4 0-0 1-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-4
Marcus Ferreira/Joubert Klopper 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Nathan Cox/Michael Ross 21-12 13-9 8-3 7-5 --- 13-9 --- 1-1 0-0 W2 6-3
Michael Ross/Siim Troost 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Joubert Klopper/Macsen Sisam 16-13 9-10 7-3 0-7 --- 1-0 8-10 0-1 0-0 L1 3-7
Jeremie Casabon/Siim Troost 17-7 10-5 7-2 7-3 10-5 --- --- 4-5 0-0 L1 7-3
Mitchell Deames/Marcus Ferreira 3-2 0-0 3-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 3-2
Joubert Klopper/Paul Wang 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Nathan Cox/Joubert Klopper 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Siim Troost/Paul Wang 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 L3 1-3
Nathan Cox/Siim Troost 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Totals 65-55 34-27 31-28 14-15 11-8 15-9 8-10 5-7 0-0
Percentage .542 .557 .525 .483 .579 .625 .444 .417 .000



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Season Statistics ( Jun 07, 2023)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Sep 16-18, 2022 Belmont Fall Invitational  (Nashville, Tenn.)
Sep 23-25, 2022 Commodore Invitational  (Nashville, Tenn.)
Oct 01-09, 2022 ITA All-American Championship  (Tulsa, Okla.)
Oct 13-15, 2022 ITA Ohio Valley Regional Championshi  (Louisville, Ky.)
Nov 04-06, 2022 Georgia Tech Invitational  (Atlanta, Ga.)
Jan 13-16, 2023 Yale Martin Luther King Jr. Invitational  (New Haven, Connecticut)
Jan 28, 2023 at #7 Southern California L 2-4 0-1 0-0
Jan 29, 2023 vs Memphis L 3-4 0-2 0-0
Feb 04, 2023 PRINCETON L 2-4 0-3 0-0
Feb 04, 2023 TENNESSEE STATE UNIVERSITY W 6-0 1-3 0-0
Feb 12, 2023 RICE W 6-1 2-3 0-0
Feb 18, 2023 FLORIDA ATLANTIC L 1-4 2-4 0-0
Feb 19, 2023 OKLAHOMA STATE L 3-4 2-5 0-0
Feb 19, 2023 BELMONT W 6-1 3-5 0-0
Feb 26, 2023 at #13 Northwestern L 1-4 3-6 0-0 #71
Mar 04, 2023 ALABAMA A&M W 7-0 4-6 0-0

* Mar 02, 2023 #31 ARKANSAS W 4-2 5-6 1-0
* Mar 04, 2023 #6 SOUTH CAROLINA L 0-4 5-7 1-1
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee L 1-6 5-8 1-2
* Mar 11, 2023 at #7 Georgia L 0-7 5-9 1-3 #56

Mar 18, 2023 BUTLER W 4-3 6-9 1-3
* Mar 18, 2023 FLORIDA L 3-4 6-10 1-4
* Mar 24, 2023 #12 MISSISSIPPI STATE L 2-5 6-11 1-5 #70
* Mar 26, 2023 #33 OLE MISS L 2-5 6-12 1-6 #70
* 3/31/2023 at #52 Alabama Men's Tennis W 6-1 7-12 2-6
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn L 0-4 7-13 2-7
* Apr 07, 2023 #21 TEXAS A&M L 2-4 7-14 2-8 #64
* 04/09/2023 at #6 Kentucky L 2-4 7-15 2-9 #64
* Apr 16, 2023 at #46 LSU L 1-4 7-16 2-10 #71

4/19/2023 vs #74 Arkansas W 4-1 8-16 2-10 #71
4/20/2023 vs #21 Texas A&M L 3-4 8-17 2-10 #71
May 18-20  (Atlanta, Georgia)

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Michael Ross 21-16 13-9 8-7 7-5 --- 13-9 --- 1-1 0-0
Connor Robb-Wilcox 3-3 0-0 3-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Macsen Sisam 16-19 9-10 7-9 0-7 --- 1-0 8-10 0-1 0-0
Mitchell Deames 5-8 0-0 5-8 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Joubert Klopper 18-17 9-10 9-7 0-7 --- 1-0 8-10 0-1 0-0
Jeremie Casabon 19-8 10-5 9-3 7-3 10-5 --- --- 4-5 0-0
Siim Troost 19-14 12-8 7-6 7-3 11-8 1-0 --- 4-5 0-0
Nathan Cox 23-13 14-9 9-4 7-5 1-0 13-9 --- 1-1 0-0
Paul Wang 2-8 1-3 1-5 0-0 0-3 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0
Marcus Ferreira 4-4 0-0 4-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 65-55 34-27 31-28 14-15 11-8 15-9 8-10 5-7 0-0
Percentage .542 .557 .525 .483 .579 .625 .444 .417 .000



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Jeremie Casabon
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 23-25 vs Illinois t-16 Nic Meister Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 4-6
Sep 23-25 vs Oklahoma t-c Baptiste Anselmo Won 6-4, 6-0
Sep 23-25 vs Vanderbilt t-c Joubert Klopper (59/-) Won 6-2, 5-7, 1-0 (10-8)
Sep 23-25 vs Oklahoma t-c Justin Schlageter Won 7-6 (7-0), 6-3, 4-6
Oct 01-09 vs Wake Forest 256 Matthew Thomson Lost 5-7, 2-6
Oct 01-09 vs UC Santa Barbara t-c Kai Brady Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-4
Oct 13-15 vs IUPUI 128 Tom Ciszewski Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4
Oct 13-15 vs Purdue t-64 Sebastian Welch Won 6-4, 6-0
Oct 13-15 vs Tennessee Tech t-32 Mika Berghaus Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct 13-15 vs Memphis t-16 Pablo Alemany Malea (103/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6
Nov 04-06 vs Georgia Thomas Paulsell Won 6-2, 6-2
Nov 04-06 vs Georgia Miguel Perez Pena Lost 2-6, 4-6
Nov 04-06 vs Georgia Tech Marcus McDaniel (97/-) Lost 1-6, 6-3, 0-6
Jan 13-16 vs Memphis Pablo Alemany Malea Lost 6-1, 2-6, 4-6
Jan 13-16 vs Yale Walker Oberg Won 6-4, 6-3
Jan 13-16 vs Charlotte Vasco Prata Won 6-2, 6-4
Jan 28, 2023 at #7 Southern California 4 Wojtek Marek Won 6-4, 6-1
Jan 29, 2023 vs Memphis 4 Conor Gannon Lost 6-4, 2-6, 6-7 (2-7)
Feb 04, 2023 Princeton 4 Thomas Bosancic Lost 7-5, 3-6, 2-6
Feb 26, 2023 at #13 Northwestern 4 Presley Thieneman - 6-7 (3-7), 4-2, unfinished

* Mar 02, 2023 #31 Arkansas 5 Alan Sau Franco - 3-6, 6-2, 6-5, unfinished
* Mar 04, 2023 #6 South Carolina 5 Casey Hoole (90/-) - 4-6, 5-6, unfinished
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee 5 Angel Diaz Lost 2-6, 0-6
* Mar 11, 2023 at #7 Georgia 5 Miguel Perez Pena Lost 1-6, 6-7 (3-7)
* Mar 18, 2023 Florida 5 Togan Tokac Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3
* Mar 24, 2023 #12 Mississippi State 5 B. Sanchez Martinez Lost 1-6, 0-6
* Mar 26, 2023 #33 Ole Miss 5 Lukas Engelhardt Lost 2-6, 6-4, 1-6
* 3/31/2023 at #52 Alabama Men's Tennis 5 Roan Jones Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-5
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn 5 Raul Dobai Lost 2-6, 0-6
* Apr 07, 2023 #21 Texas A&M 5 Trey Hilderbrand (110/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 3-6
* 04/09/2023 at #6 Kentucky 5 Jaden Weekes Won 6-3, 6-3
* Apr 16, 2023 at #46 LSU 5 George Stoupe Lost 3-6, 3-6

4/19/2023 vs #74 Arkansas 5 Adrien Burdet Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-3
4/20/2023 vs #21 Texas A&M 5 Luke Casper Won 6-2, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 23-2 vs Auburn t-qf Jan Galka/Alejandro Moreno Lost 3-8/Connor Robb-Wilcox
Sep 23-2 vs South Carolina t-c Nic Meister/Lucas da Silva Won 7-5/Connor Robb-Wilcox
Sep 23-2 vs Ole Miss t-c Lukas Engelhardt/Johan Lithen Won 7-6 (7-5)/Connor Robb-Wilcox
Oct 13-1 vs Austin Peay t-64 Sota Minami/Sota Minami Won 8-4/Siim Troost
Oct 13-1 vs East Tennessee State t-32 Adam Nagoudi/Dimitri Badra Won 8-6/Siim Troost
Oct 13-1 vs Louisville t-16 David Mizrahi/Will Mayew Lost 7-8 (3-7)/Siim Troost
Nov 04-0 vs Miami (Fla.) Martin Katz/Casper Christensen Won 8-3/Siim Troost
Nov 04-0 vs Georgia Tech Andres Martin/Rohan Sachdev Won 8-7 (7-4)/Siim Troost
Nov 04-0 vs Ole Miss Lukas Engelhardt/Nikola Slavic (46/-) Lost 3-8/Siim Troost
Jan 13-1 vs Memphis David Stevenson/Oscar Cutting Won 6-3/Siim Troost
Jan 13-1 vs Yale Luke Neal/Vignesh Gogineni Won 6-1/Siim Troost
Jan 13-1 vs Charlotte Coy Simon/Abhimany Vannemreddy Won 6-4/Siim Troost
Jan 28 at #7 Southern California 1 Stefan Dostanic/Bradley Frye (12/-) Lost 3-6/Siim Troost
Jan 29 vs Memphis 1 Oscar Cutting/David Stevenson Won 6-3/Siim Troost
Feb 04 Princeton 1 Fnu Nidunjianzan/Will Peters - 5-4, unfinished/Siim Troost
Feb 26 at #13 Northwestern 1 Gleb Blekher/Ivan Yatsuk Won 6-2/Siim Troost

* Mar 02 #31 Arkansas 1 Adrien Burdet/Melvin Manuel Won 6-4/Siim Troost
* Mar 04 #6 South Carolina 1 Connor Thomson/Toby Samuel (1/-) Lost 3-6/Siim Troost
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee 1 Pat Harper/Johannus Monday (4/-) - 2-4, unfinished/Siim Troost
* Mar 11 at #7 Georgia 1 Trent Bryde/Ethan Quinn (11/-) Won 6-0/Siim Troost

Mar 18 Butler 1 Thomas Brennan/Alvaro Vadillo - 3-3, unfinished/Siim Troost
* Mar 18 Florida 1 Axel Nefve/Will Grant Won 6-4/Siim Troost
* Mar 24 #12 Mississippi State 1 Carles Hernandez/Nemanja Malesevic (44/-) Won 6-4/Siim Troost
* Mar 26 #33 Ole Miss 1 J. Hallquist Lithen/Simon Junk Lost 4-6/Siim Troost
* 3/31/202 at #52 Alabama Men's Te 1 Filip Planinsek/German Samofalov Won 7-5/Siim Troost
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn 1 Finn Murgett/Raul Dobai (23/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Siim Troost
* Apr 07 #21 Texas A&M 1 Trey Hilderbrand/Noah Schachter (40/-) Won 6-4/Siim Troost
* 04/09/20 at #6 Kentucky 1 Alafia Ayeni/Taha Baadi (25/-) Won 6-3/Siim Troost
* Apr 16 at #46 LSU 1 Ronald Hohmann/Nick Watson (90/-) Lost 0-6/Siim Troost

4/19/202 vs #74 Arkansas 1 Stefanos Savva/Melvin Manuel Won 6-3/Siim Troost
4/20/202 vs #21 Texas A&M 1 Pierce Rollins/Matthis Ross (71/-) Lost 3-6/Siim Troost



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Nathan Cox
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 23-25 vs Oklahoma t-16 Jip Van Assendelft Won 6-0, 6-1
Sep 23-25 vs South Carolina t-qf Connor Thomson (89/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
Sep 23-25 vs University of Texas t-c Nevin Arimilli Lost 5-7, 7-6 (7-2), 0-1 (5-10)
Oct 01-09 vs South Carolina 256 Jake Beasley Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4
Oct 01-09 vs NC State 128 Martins Rocens Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-4
Oct 01-09 vs Abilene Christian t-64 Dario Kmet Won 5-7, 6-3, 6-2
Oct 01-09 vs Florida Gators t-32 Jonah Braswell Lost 2-6, 6-3, 1-6
Oct 13-15 vs Southern Indiana 128 Lucas Sakamaki Won 6-0, 6-2
Oct 13-15 vs Ball State t-64 Vince Orlando Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct 13-15 vs Louisville t-32 Andre' Steinbach Won 7-6 (7-4), 1-6, 6-3
Oct 13-15 vs East Tennessee State t-16 Thiago Pernas Lost 0-6, 2-6
Nov 04-06 vs Miami (Fla.) Nacho Serra Sanchez Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-3
Nov 04-06 vs Georgia Tech Marcus McDaniel (97/-) Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-4
Nov 04-06 vs Georgia Tech Andres Martin (20/-) Lost 1-6, 6-4, 4-6
Jan 13-16 vs Memphis Conor Gannon Lost 6-2, 4-6, 3-6
Jan 13-16 vs Yale Michael Sun Lost 1-6, 5-7
Jan 13-16 vs Charlotte Abhimany Vannemreddy Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 28, 2023 at #7 Southern California 2 Peter Makk (38/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7), 2-6
Jan 29, 2023 vs Memphis 2 David Stevenson Won 6-4, 7-5
Feb 04, 2023 Princeton 2 Will  Peters Lost 4-6, 6-7
Feb 04, 2023 Tennessee State University 2 Nil Moinet Won 6-3, 6-2
Feb 12, 2023 Rice 2 Emir Sendogan Lost 0-6, 6-4, 4-6
Feb 18, 2023 Florida Atlantic 2 Colas, Alberto Won 6-4, 6-3
Feb 19, 2023 Oklahoma State 2 Chase Ferguson Won 6-3, 6-1
Feb 19, 2023 Belmont 2 Alfred Wallin Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-2
Feb 26, 2023 at #13 Northwestern 2 Simen Bratholm Lost 0-6, 5-7
Mar 04, 2023 Alabama A&M 1 Vence N'Tcha Won 6-0, 6-2

* Mar 02, 2023 #31 Arkansas 2 Melvin Manuel Won 6-4, 6-0
* Mar 04, 2023 #6 South Carolina 2 Connor Thomson (7/-) - 6-2, 6-6 (5-4), unfinished
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee 1 Johannus Monday (7/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (8-10)
* Mar 11, 2023 at #7 Georgia 1 Ethan Quinn (2/-) Lost 2-6, 0-6

Mar 18, 2023 Butler 1 Thomas Brennan Lost 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 5-10
* Mar 18, 2023 Florida 1 Axel Nefve (103/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 24, 2023 #12 Mississippi State 1 Nemanja Malesevic (123/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (5-7)
* Mar 26, 2023 #33 Ole Miss 1 Nikola Slavic (66/-) Lost 4-6, 7-5, 2-6
* 3/31/2023 at #52 Alabama Men's Tennis 1 Filip Planinsek (88/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 6-4, 3-6
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn 1 Tyler Stice (110/-) - 6-7 (3-7), 1-2, unfinished
* Apr 07, 2023 #21 Texas A&M 1 Noah Schachter (41/-) Won 6-3, 7-5
* 04/09/2023 at #6 Kentucky 1 Liam Draxl (20/-) Lost 0-6, 3-6
* Apr 16, 2023 at #46 LSU 1 Ronald Hohmann (80/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

4/19/2023 vs #74 Arkansas 1 Stefanos Savva - 6-2, 6-7 (1-7), 2-5, unfinished
4/20/2023 vs #21 Texas A&M 1 Raphael Perot (64/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
May 18-20 vs Reinhardt t-1 Luchi Fisicaro - 4-6, 1-2, unfinished
May 18-20 vs UC Davis t-2 Constantinos Djakour Lost 2-6, 6-0, 2-6
May 18-20 vs Liberty t-3 Josh Wilson - 3-6, 4-3, unfinished



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Nathan Cox
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 23-2 vs Auburn t-qf Will Nolan/Tyler Stice Won 9-7/Michael Ross
Sep 23-2 vs South Carolina t-sf Carter Morgan/Casey Hoole Won 6-3/Michael Ross
Sep 23-2 vs University of Texas t-f Eshan Talluri/Siem Woldeab Lost 1-8/Michael Ross
Oct 13-1 vs Tennessee State t-64 Diego Britt-Alvarez/Pierre Copin Won 8-4/Michael Ross
Oct 13-1 vs Memphis t-32 JuanSebastian Zabala/Sam Edgar Won 8-3/Michael Ross
Oct 13-1 vs Indiana t-16 Michael Andre/Ekansh Kumar Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Michael Ross
Nov 04-0 vs Georgia Thomas Paulsell/Miguel Perez Pena Won 8-2/Joubert Klopper
Nov 04-0 vs Middle Tennessee Shu Matsuoka/Marcel Kamrowski Lost 4-8/Joubert Klopper
Jan 13-1 vs Memphis Jeremy Taylor/Oscar Cutting Won 7-6/Michael Ross
Jan 13-1 vs Yale Aidan Reilly/Walker Oberg Won 6-4/Michael Ross
Jan 13-1 vs Charlotte Matias Iturbe/Ivan Dreycopp Lost 4-6/Michael Ross
Jan 28 at #7 Southern California 2 Peter Makk/Lodewijk Weststrate Lost 3-6/Michael Ross
Jan 29 vs Memphis 2 Harry Rock/Conor Gannon Lost 2-6/Michael Ross
Feb 04 Princeton 2 Thomas Bosancic/Filippos Astreinidis Won 6-3/Michael Ross
Feb 04 Tennessee State Universi 1 Daniel Caraballo/Diego Britt-Alvarez - 4-2, unfinished/Michael Ross
Feb 12 Rice 2 Campbell Salmon/Santiago Navarro Won 6-4/Michael Ross
Feb 18 Florida Atlantic 2 Krolo, Filip/Graca, Joao Lost 3-6/Michael Ross
Feb 19 Oklahoma State 2 Alex Garcia/Chase Ferguson Won 6-2/Michael Ross
Feb 19 Belmont 2 Alfred Wallin/Jack Randall Won 6-4/Michael Ross
Feb 26 at #13 Northwestern 2 Simen Bratholm/Trice Pickens Won 6-4/Michael Ross
Mar 04 Alabama A&M 1 Vence N'Tcha/Arnav Panthange Won 6-1/Siim Troost

* Mar 02 #31 Arkansas 2 Stefanos Savva/Alan Sau Franco Won 6-2/Michael Ross
* Mar 04 #6 South Carolina 2 Jake Beasley/James Story Lost 2-6/Michael Ross
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee 2 Emile Hudd/Shunsuke Mitsui (50/-) Lost 2-6/Michael Ross
* Mar 11 at #7 Georgia 2 Philip Henning/Teodor Giusca Lost 1-6/Michael Ross

Mar 18 Butler 2 Borja Miralles/Zach Trimpe Won 6-0/Michael Ross
* Mar 18 Florida 2 Tanapatt Nirundorn/Nate Bonetto Won 6-1/Michael Ross
* Mar 24 #12 Mississippi State 2 Gregor Ramskogler/B. Sanchez Martinez Won 7-6 (7-4)/Michael Ross
* Mar 26 #33 Ole Miss 2 Isac Stromberg/Lukas Engelhardt Won 6-4/Michael Ross
* 3/31/202 at #52 Alabama Men's Te 2 Matias Ponce De Leon/Joao Ferreira Won 6-4/Michael Ross
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn 2 Jan Galka/Billy Blaydes Lost 5-7/Michael Ross
* Apr 07 #21 Texas A&M 2 JC Roddick/Giulio Perego Won 7-6 (7-2)/Michael Ross
* 04/09/20 at #6 Kentucky 2 Joshua Lapadat/JJ Mercer (66/-) Won 6-4/Michael Ross
* Apr 16 at #46 LSU 2 Stefan Latinovic/Welsh Hotard Lost 3-6/Michael Ross

4/19/202 vs #74 Arkansas 2 Adrien Burdet/Alan Sau Franco Lost 1-6/Michael Ross
4/20/202 vs #21 Texas A&M 2 Giulio Perego/Trey Hilderbrand - 4-5, unfinished/Michael Ross
May 18-2 vs Reinhardt t-1 Luchi Fisicaro/Nicolai Hensberg Won 6-0/Michael Ross
May 18-2 vs UC Davis t-2 Mitchell Davis/Andras Necz Won 6-2/Michael Ross
May 18-2 vs Liberty t-3 Christiaan Worst/Josh Wilson - 5-5, unfinished/Michael Ross



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Mitchell Deames
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Belmont t-- Ian Cruz Lost 6-7 (2-7), 6-7 (4-7)
Sep 16-18 vs Tennessee Tech t-- Jaime Paquet Won 6-0, 6-3
Sep 16-18 vs Youngstown State t-- Harry Fouzas Won 6-1, 6-4
Sep 23-25 vs University of Texas t-16 Evin McDonald Lost 2-6, 0-6
Sep 23-25 vs Ole Miss t-c Walker Stearns Won 6-4, 7-5
Sep 23-25 vs Vanderbilt t-c Paul Wang Won 6-4, 6-2
Sep 23-25 vs University of Texas t-c Eshan Talluri Lost 2-6, 4-6
Oct 13-15 vs Xavier 128 Kyle Totorica Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 13-15 vs Middle Tennessee t-64 Francisco Rocha (61/-) Lost 0-6, 3-6
Nov 04-06 vs Middle Tennessee Shu Matsuoka Lost 6-7 (1-7), 3-6
Nov 04-06 vs Georgia Tech Elias Shokry Lost 6-7 (6-8), 7-5, 3-6
Nov 04-06 vs Miami (Fla.) Jackson Armistead Lost 7-5, 4-6, 1-6
Jan 13-16 vs Memphis Sam Edgar Lost 6-2, 2-6, 2-6
Jan 13-16 vs Charlotte Aditya Narayanan Lost 6-3, 4-6, 4-6
Feb 18, 2023 Florida Atlantic 6 Robbins, Hunter - 3-3, unfinished
Feb 19, 2023 Oklahoma State 6 Alessio Basile Lost 4-6, 2-6
Feb 19, 2023 Belmont 6 Gabriel Sardo Won 7-5 (7-4), 6-3
Mar 04, 2023 Alabama A&M 5 Arnav Panthange Won 6-3, 2-6, 10-6
Mar 18, 2023 Butler 6 Aidan William Lost 7-9
May 18-20 vs UC Davis t-2 Andras Necz Lost 4-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs Belmont t-- Tomas Luis/Alfred Wallin Won 6-3/Connor Robb-Wilcox
Sep 16-1 vs Tennessee Tech t-- Carlos Vicente/Pol Masafret Lost 1-6/Connor Robb-Wilcox
Sep 16-1 vs Youngstown State t-- Nathan Favier/Will Everett Lost 3-6/Michael Ross
Sep 23-2 vs University of Texas t-qf Nevin Arimilli/Evin McDonald Lost 5-8/Paul Wang
Sep 23-2 vs Illinois t-c Mathis Debru/Kenta Miyoshi Lost 3-6/Paul Wang
Sep 23-2 vs Florida Gators t-c Lukas Greif/Nate Bonetto Lost 0-6/Paul Wang
Oct 13-1 vs Purdue t-64 Daniel Labrador/Sebastian Welch Lost 5-8/Paul Wang
Nov 04-0 vs Ole Miss Gordon Whitwell/Walker Stearns Won 8-6/Marcus Ferreira
Nov 04-0 vs Yale Renauld Lefevre/Michael Sun Won 8-6/Marcus Ferreira
Nov 04-0 vs Georgia Tech Robert Bauer/Angel Melgar Won 8-6/Marcus Ferreira
Jan 13-1 vs Memphis Conor Gannon/Sam Edgar Lost 4-6/Marcus Ferreira
Jan 13-1 vs Yale Renauld Lefevre/Shervin Dehmoubed Lost 3-6/Marcus Ferreira
Jan 13-1 vs Charlotte Aditya Narayanan/Lance Cochran Won 6-2/Paul Wang
Mar 04 Alabama A&M 3 Divesh Gahlot/Freddie Lawrence - 5-1, unfinished/Paul Wang



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Marcus Ferreira
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 23-25 vs University of Texas t-16 Eshan Talluri Won 3-6, 7-6 (7-1), 6-2
Sep 23-25 vs South Carolina t-qf Carter Morgan Won 7-5, 2-6, 6-2
Sep 23-25 vs Illinois t-sf Mathis Debru Won 7-5, 6-3
Sep 23-25 vs University of Texas t-f Evin McDonald Lost 2-6, 3-6
Oct 01-09 vs Louisiana 256 Calin Postea Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-1
Oct 01-09 vs Drexel 128 Alan Jesudason Lost 3-6, 3-6
Oct 13-15 vs Tennessee State 128 Nil Moinet Won 5-7, 7-5, 6-0
Oct 13-15 vs Indiana t-64 Patrick Fletchall Lost 6-7 (5-7), 2-6
Nov 04-06 vs Yale Michael Sun Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-2
Nov 04-06 vs Miami (Fla.) Martin Katz Lost 2-6, 3-6
Nov 04-06 vs Miami (Fla.) Casper Christensen Lost 5-7, 4-6
Jan 13-16 vs Memphis Pau Fanlo Lost 0-6, 2-6
Jan 13-16 vs Yale Aidan Reilly Lost 1-6, 2-6
Jan 13-16 vs Charlotte Brett Gloria Won 7-6 (0-9), 6-3
Feb 04, 2023 Princeton 6 Filippos Astreinidis - 7-6, unfinished
Feb 04, 2023 Tennessee State University 5 Taj Hibbert Won 6-3, 6-4
Feb 12, 2023 Rice 6 Kabeer Kapasi Won 8-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 23-2 vs Georgia Tech t-qf Marcus McDaniel/Elias Shokry Won 8-4/Joubert Klopper
Sep 23-2 vs University of Texas t-sf Eshan Talluri/Siem Woldeab Lost 2-6/Joubert Klopper
Sep 23-2 vs South Carolina t-c Carter Morgan/Casey Hoole Lost 3-6/Joubert Klopper
Nov 04-0 vs Ole Miss Gordon Whitwell/Walker Stearns Won 8-6/Mitchell Deames
Nov 04-0 vs Yale Renauld Lefevre/Michael Sun Won 8-6/Mitchell Deames
Nov 04-0 vs Georgia Tech Robert Bauer/Angel Melgar Won 8-6/Mitchell Deames
Jan 13-1 vs Memphis Conor Gannon/Sam Edgar Lost 4-6/Mitchell Deames
Jan 13-1 vs Yale Renauld Lefevre/Shervin Dehmoubed Lost 3-6/Mitchell Deames



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Joubert Klopper
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 23-25 vs Ole Miss t-16 Johan Lithen Lost 4-6, 2-6
Sep 23-25 vs Auburn t-c Finn Murgett Won 6-1, 4-6, 1-0 (11-9)
Sep 23-25 vs Vanderbilt t-c Jeremie Casabon Lost 2-6, 7-5, 0-1 (8-10)
Sep 23-25 vs Georgia Tech t-c Marcus McDaniel (97/-) Lost 7-6 (7-2), 2-6, 0-1 (7-10)
Oct 01-09 vs Clemson 128 Ryuhei Azuma Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct 01-09 vs Baylor t-c Zsombor Velcz Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-0
Oct 13-15 vs Lipscomb 128 Jake Penny Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct 13-15 vs Indiana t-64 Sam Landau Lost 2-6, 0-6
Nov 04-06 vs Georgia Miguel Perez Pena Lost 4-6, 0-6
Nov 04-06 vs Miami (Fla.) Nacho Serra Sanchez Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-1, 6-4
Nov 04-06 vs Georgia Tech Elias Shokry Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 13-16 vs Memphis David Stevenson Lost 6-7, 2-6
Jan 13-16 vs Yale Vignesh Gogineni Lost 6-3, 4-6, 3-6
Jan 13-16 vs Charlotte Coy Simon Won 6-7 (0-2), 7-6 (0-2), 6-2
Jan 28, 2023 at #7 Southern California 1 Stefan Dostanic (79/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
Jan 29, 2023 vs Memphis 1 Pablo Alemany (39/-) Lost 6-7 (1-7), 6-7 (2-7)
Feb 04, 2023 Princeton 1 Fnu Nidunjianzan Lost 1-6, 4-6
Feb 04, 2023 Tennessee State University 1 Daniel Caraballo Won 6-0, 7-6
Feb 12, 2023 Rice 1 Trinity Grear Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-3
Feb 18, 2023 Florida Atlantic 1 Huempfner, Kevin Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)
Feb 19, 2023 Oklahoma State 1 Tyler Zink Lost 6-3, 4-6, 2-6
Feb 19, 2023 Belmont 1 Marko Ilic Won 6-4, 6-4
Feb 26, 2023 at #13 Northwestern 1 Ivan Yatsuk Lost 3-6, 4-6
Mar 04, 2023 Alabama A&M 2 Yin Chih Lan Won 6-4, 6-0

* Mar 02, 2023 #31 Arkansas 1 Stefanos Savva Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-7 (2-7)
* Mar 04, 2023 #6 South Carolina 1 Toby Samuel (6/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee 2 Emile Hudd (62/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 4-6
* Mar 11, 2023 at #7 Georgia 2 Philip Henning (15/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 3-6

Mar 18, 2023 Butler 2 Alvaro Vadillo Won 6-0, 6-4
* Mar 18, 2023 Florida 2 Will Grant (72/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
* Mar 24, 2023 #12 Mississippi State 2 Petar Jovanovic Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 26, 2023 #33 Ole Miss 2 J. Hallquist Lithen Lost 3-6, 7-5, 3-6
* 3/31/2023 at #52 Alabama Men's Tennis 2 Enzo Aguiard (83/-) Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn 2 Alejandro Moreno (107/-) - 3-6, 2-4, unfinished
* Apr 07, 2023 #21 Texas A&M 2 Raphael Perot (62/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 04/09/2023 at #6 Kentucky 2 Alafia Ayeni (34/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
* Apr 16, 2023 at #46 LSU 2 Stefan Latinovic Won 6-4, 6-2

4/19/2023 vs #74 Arkansas 2 Melvin Manuel - 1-6, 7-5, 3-2, unfinished
4/20/2023 vs #21 Texas A&M 2 Giulio Perego Lost 6-2, 4-6, 6-7 (1-7)
May 18-20 vs Reinhardt t-1 Nicolai Hensberg Won 6-0, 6-0
May 18-20 vs UC Davis t-2 Ryan Torres Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-2
May 18-20 vs Liberty t-3 Christiaan Worst - 3-6, 3-2, unfinished



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Joubert Klopper
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 23-2 vs Georgia Tech t-qf Marcus McDaniel/Elias Shokry Won 8-4/Marcus Ferreira
Sep 23-2 vs University of Texas t-sf Eshan Talluri/Siem Woldeab Lost 2-6/Marcus Ferreira
Sep 23-2 vs South Carolina t-c Carter Morgan/Casey Hoole Lost 3-6/Marcus Ferreira
Oct 13-1 vs Bellarmine t-64 Paul Reynolds/Matthew Nice Won 8-4/Macsen Sisam
Oct 13-1 vs Dayton t-32 Matt DeMarco/Connor Bruce Won 8-3/Macsen Sisam
Oct 13-1 vs Louisville t-16 Etienne Donnet/Alex Westbrooks Won 8-5/Macsen Sisam
Oct 13-1 vs Kentucky t-qf Alexandre LeBlanc/JJ Mercer Lost 6-8/Macsen Sisam
Nov 04-0 vs Yale Luke Neal/Vignesh Gogineni Lost 5-8/Paul Wang
Nov 04-0 vs Georgia Thomas Paulsell/Miguel Perez Pena Won 8-2/Nathan Cox
Nov 04-0 vs Middle Tennessee Shu Matsuoka/Marcel Kamrowski Lost 4-8/Nathan Cox
Jan 13-1 vs Memphis Pablo Alemany Malea/Pau Fanlo Lost 3-6/Macsen Sisam
Jan 13-1 vs Yale Michael Sun/Eric Li Won 6-2/Macsen Sisam
Jan 13-1 vs Charlotte Brett Gloria/Vasco Prata Won 6-4/Macsen Sisam
Jan 28 at #7 Southern California 3 Wojtek Marek/Samuel Rubell - 3-4, unfinished/Macsen Sisam
Jan 29 vs Memphis 3 Pablo Alemany/Pau Fanlo Lost 5-7/Macsen Sisam
Feb 04 Princeton 3 Sebastian Sec/Ellis Short Won 6-4/Macsen Sisam
Feb 04 Tennessee State Universi 3 Nil Moinet/Pierre Copin Won 6-2/Macsen Sisam
Feb 12 Rice 3 Eduardo Morais/Kabeer Kapasi Won 7-5/Macsen Sisam
Feb 18 Florida Atlantic 3 Colas, Alberto/Fernandez Horta, A Won 7-6 (7-3)/Macsen Sisam
Feb 19 Oklahoma State 3 Alessio Basile/Francisco Pini Won 7-6 (7-3)/Macsen Sisam
Feb 19 Belmont 3 Tomas Luis/Ian Cruz Won 6-4/Macsen Sisam
Feb 26 at #13 Northwestern 3 Felix Nordby/Natan Spear Lost 3-6/Macsen Sisam
Mar 04 Alabama A&M 2 Chetanna Amadike/Yin Chih Lan Won 6-2/Macsen Sisam

* Mar 02 #31 Arkansas 3 Jake Sweeney/Jakob Mosvold - 5-4, unfinished/Macsen Sisam
* Mar 04 #6 South Carolina 3 Raphael Lambling/Casey Hoole - 5-4, unfinished/Macsen Sisam
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee 3 Angel Diaz/Tomas Rodriguez Lost 1-6/Macsen Sisam
* Mar 11 at #7 Georgia 3 Blake Croyder/Britton Johnston Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Macsen Sisam

Mar 18 Butler 3 Rahulniket Konakanch/Patrick Joss Won 6-2/Macsen Sisam
* Mar 18 Florida 3 Lukas Greif/Jonah Braswell - 5-4, unfinished/Macsen Sisam
* Mar 24 #12 Mississippi State 3 Ewen Lumsden/Petar Jovanovic (74/-) Lost 3-6/Macsen Sisam
* Mar 26 #33 Ole Miss 3 Noah Schlagenhauf/Nikola Slavic Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Macsen Sisam
* 3/31/202 at #52 Alabama Men's Te 3 Enzo Aguiard/Yair Sarouk - 6-6 (2-4), unfinished/Macsen S
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn 3 Tyler Stice/Alejandro Moreno Lost 2-6/Macsen Sisam
* Apr 07 #21 Texas A&M 3 Kenner Taylor/Raphael Perot Lost 3-6/Macsen Sisam
* 04/09/20 at #6 Kentucky 3 Liam Draxl/Jaden Weekes Lost 3-6/Macsen Sisam
* Apr 16 at #46 LSU 3 Chen Dong/George Stoupe - 3-2, unfinished/Macsen Sisam

4/19/202 vs #74 Arkansas 3 Jake Sweeney/Gerard Ripoll Won 6-4/Macsen Sisam
4/20/202 vs #21 Texas A&M 3 Raphael Perot/Kenner Taylor Lost 4-6/Macsen Sisam
May 18-2 vs Reinhardt t-1 Federico Zeiter/Harsh Kheterpal Won 6-0/Macsen Sisam
May 18-2 vs UC Davis t-2 Ryan Torres/Lucas Bollinger Won 6-3/Macsen Sisam
May 18-2 vs Liberty t-3 Deji Thomas-Smith/Luis Miguel Lost 3-6/Macsen Sisam



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Connor Robb-Wilcox
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Belmont t-- Tomas Luis Lost 7-6 (7-4), 4-6, 5-7
Sep 16-18 vs Tennessee Tech t-- Pol Masafret Won 6-4, 6-2
Sep 16-18 vs Youngstown State t-- Javi Pla Won 4-6, 6-1, 1-0 (10-8)
Sep 23-25 vs Illinois t-16 Mathis Debru Lost 6-3, 2-6, 2-6
Sep 23-25 vs Georgia Tech t-c Rohan Sachdev Lost 4-6, 2-6
Sep 23-25 vs Ole Miss t-c Gordon Whitwell Won 6-4, 6-3
Sep 23-25 vs South Carolina t-c Lucas da Silva Lost 6-3, 3-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs Belmont t-- Tomas Luis/Alfred Wallin Won 6-3/Mitchell Deames
Sep 16-1 vs Tennessee Tech t-- Carlos Vicente/Pol Masafret Lost 1-6/Mitchell Deames
Sep 16-1 vs Youngstown State t-- Harry Fouzas/Laurentiu Mandocescu Lost 2-6/Macsen Sisam
Sep 23-2 vs Auburn t-qf Jan Galka/Alejandro Moreno Lost 3-8/Jeremie Casabon
Sep 23-2 vs South Carolina t-c Nic Meister/Lucas da Silva Won 7-5/Jeremie Casabon
Sep 23-2 vs Ole Miss t-c Lukas Engelhardt/Johan Lithen Won 7-6 (7-5)/Jeremie Casabon



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Michael Ross
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Belmont t-- Alfred Wallin Lost 6-7 (3-7), 2-6
Sep 16-18 vs Tennessee Tech t-- Evzen Holis Won 6-3, 6-4
Sep 16-18 vs Youngstown State t-- Laurentiu Mandocescu Lost 1-6, 5-7
Sep 23-25 vs Oklahoma t-16 Justin Schlageter Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-4
Sep 23-25 vs Auburn t-qf Tyler Stice (9/-) Lost 7-5, 6-7 (9-11), 6-7 (3-7)
Sep 23-25 vs Florida Gators t-c Nate Bonetto (91/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct 01-09 vs Southern Methodist 256 Callaway Clark Won 6-3, 6-1
Oct 01-09 vs Notre Dame 128 Connor Fu Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 01-09 vs Tennessee Tech t-64 Mika Berghaus Won 4-6, 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)
Oct 01-09 vs Tennessee t-32 Angel Diaz Lost 3-6, 4-6
Oct 13-15 vs Belmont 128 Gabriel Sardo Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct 13-15 vs Memphis t-64 Conor Gannon Lost 3-6, 4-6
Jan 13-16 vs Memphis Harry Rock Lost 7-6, 4-6, 4-6
Jan 13-16 vs Yale Luke Neal Lost 7-6 (4-0), 4-6, 1-3, retired
Jan 28, 2023 at #7 Southern California 3 Bradley Frye (65/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
Jan 29, 2023 vs Memphis 3 Oscar Cutting Won 6-2, 6-3
Feb 04, 2023 Princeton 3 Sebastian Sec Won 6-3, 6-4
Feb 04, 2023 Tennessee State University 3 Jonasz Dziopak Won 6-3, 7-5
Feb 12, 2023 Rice 3 Wes Barnett Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-2
Feb 18, 2023 Florida Atlantic 3 Krolo, Filip Lost 4-6, 3-6
Feb 19, 2023 Oklahoma State 3 Isaac Becroft Lost 3-6, 6-1, 4-6
Feb 19, 2023 Belmont 3 Tomas Luis Won 6-1, 6-1
Feb 26, 2023 at #13 Northwestern 3 Trice Pickens Lost 1-6, 5-7

* Mar 02, 2023 #31 Arkansas 3 Benedikt Emesz Won 6-3, 7-6 (10-8)
* Mar 04, 2023 #6 South Carolina 3 Raphael Lambling (80/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee 3 Blaise Bicknell Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4
* Mar 11, 2023 at #7 Georgia 3 Blake Croyder (90/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

Mar 18, 2023 Butler 3 Borja Miralles Won 7-5, 6-4
* Mar 18, 2023 Florida 3 Jonah Braswell (79/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
* Mar 24, 2023 #12 Mississippi State 3 Carles Hernandez (108/-) Lost 6-3, 5-7 (4-7), 4-6
* Mar 26, 2023 #33 Ole Miss 3 Simon Junk Lost 6-7 (4-7), 3-6
* 3/31/2023 at #52 Alabama Men's Tennis 3 Matias Ponce De Leon Won 2-6, 6-1, 6-4
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn 3 Finn Murgett Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Apr 07, 2023 #21 Texas A&M 3 Giulio Perego - 4-6, 6-4, 2-3, unfinished
* 04/09/2023 at #6 Kentucky 3 Joshua Lapadat (55/-) - 2-6, 5-6, unfinished
* Apr 16, 2023 at #46 LSU 3 Chen Dong (109/-) - 7-6 (7-3), 0-3, unfinished

4/19/2023 vs #74 Arkansas 3 Alan Sau Franco Won 6-1, 6-4
4/20/2023 vs #21 Texas A&M 3 Guido Marson Won 6-4, 6-4
May 18-20 vs Reinhardt t-1 Federico Zeiter Won 6-1, 7-5
May 18-20 vs UC Davis t-2 Sam De Vries Won 7-5, 6-4
May 18-20 vs Liberty t-3 Deji Thomas-Smith Won 6-2, 6-2



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Michael Ross
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Belmont t-- Marko Ilic/Jack Randall Lost 2-6/Macsen Sisam
Sep 16-1 vs Tennessee Tech t-- Jun Sasagawa/Evzen Holis Lost 5-7/Macsen Sisam
Sep 16-1 vs Youngstown State t-- Nathan Favier/Will Everett Lost 3-6/Mitchell Deames
Sep 23-2 vs Auburn t-qf Will Nolan/Tyler Stice Won 9-7/Nathan Cox
Sep 23-2 vs South Carolina t-sf Carter Morgan/Casey Hoole Won 6-3/Nathan Cox
Sep 23-2 vs University of Texas t-f Eshan Talluri/Siem Woldeab Lost 1-8/Nathan Cox
Oct 01-0 vs Liberty t-64 R. Marques Da Silva/Beau Pelletier Lost 3-6, 6-3, 0-1 (8-10)/Siim Troost
Oct 13-1 vs Tennessee State t-64 Diego Britt-Alvarez/Pierre Copin Won 8-4/Nathan Cox
Oct 13-1 vs Memphis t-32 JuanSebastian Zabala/Sam Edgar Won 8-3/Nathan Cox
Oct 13-1 vs Indiana t-16 Michael Andre/Ekansh Kumar Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Nathan Cox
Jan 13-1 vs Memphis Jeremy Taylor/Oscar Cutting Won 7-6/Nathan Cox
Jan 13-1 vs Yale Aidan Reilly/Walker Oberg Won 6-4/Nathan Cox
Jan 13-1 vs Charlotte Matias Iturbe/Ivan Dreycopp Lost 4-6/Nathan Cox
Jan 28 at #7 Southern California 2 Peter Makk/Lodewijk Weststrate Lost 3-6/Nathan Cox
Jan 29 vs Memphis 2 Harry Rock/Conor Gannon Lost 2-6/Nathan Cox
Feb 04 Princeton 2 Thomas Bosancic/Filippos Astreinidis Won 6-3/Nathan Cox
Feb 04 Tennessee State Universi 1 Daniel Caraballo/Diego Britt-Alvarez - 4-2, unfinished/Nathan Cox
Feb 12 Rice 2 Campbell Salmon/Santiago Navarro Won 6-4/Nathan Cox
Feb 18 Florida Atlantic 2 Krolo, Filip/Graca, Joao Lost 3-6/Nathan Cox
Feb 19 Oklahoma State 2 Alex Garcia/Chase Ferguson Won 6-2/Nathan Cox
Feb 19 Belmont 2 Alfred Wallin/Jack Randall Won 6-4/Nathan Cox
Feb 26 at #13 Northwestern 2 Simen Bratholm/Trice Pickens Won 6-4/Nathan Cox

* Mar 02 #31 Arkansas 2 Stefanos Savva/Alan Sau Franco Won 6-2/Nathan Cox
* Mar 04 #6 South Carolina 2 Jake Beasley/James Story Lost 2-6/Nathan Cox
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee 2 Emile Hudd/Shunsuke Mitsui (50/-) Lost 2-6/Nathan Cox
* Mar 11 at #7 Georgia 2 Philip Henning/Teodor Giusca Lost 1-6/Nathan Cox

Mar 18 Butler 2 Borja Miralles/Zach Trimpe Won 6-0/Nathan Cox
* Mar 18 Florida 2 Tanapatt Nirundorn/Nate Bonetto Won 6-1/Nathan Cox
* Mar 24 #12 Mississippi State 2 Gregor Ramskogler/B. Sanchez Martinez Won 7-6 (7-4)/Nathan Cox
* Mar 26 #33 Ole Miss 2 Isac Stromberg/Lukas Engelhardt Won 6-4/Nathan Cox
* 3/31/202 at #52 Alabama Men's Te 2 Matias Ponce De Leon/Joao Ferreira Won 6-4/Nathan Cox
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn 2 Jan Galka/Billy Blaydes Lost 5-7/Nathan Cox
* Apr 07 #21 Texas A&M 2 JC Roddick/Giulio Perego Won 7-6 (7-2)/Nathan Cox
* 04/09/20 at #6 Kentucky 2 Joshua Lapadat/JJ Mercer (66/-) Won 6-4/Nathan Cox
* Apr 16 at #46 LSU 2 Stefan Latinovic/Welsh Hotard Lost 3-6/Nathan Cox

4/19/202 vs #74 Arkansas 2 Adrien Burdet/Alan Sau Franco Lost 1-6/Nathan Cox
4/20/202 vs #21 Texas A&M 2 Giulio Perego/Trey Hilderbrand - 4-5, unfinished/Nathan Cox
May 18-2 vs Reinhardt t-1 Luchi Fisicaro/Nicolai Hensberg Won 6-0/Nathan Cox
May 18-2 vs UC Davis t-2 Mitchell Davis/Andras Necz Won 6-2/Nathan Cox
May 18-2 vs Liberty t-3 Christiaan Worst/Josh Wilson - 5-5, unfinished/Nathan Cox



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Macsen Sisam
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Belmont t-- Marko Ilic Won 6-3, 6-4
Sep 16-18 vs Tennessee Tech t-- Mika Berghaus Lost 4-6, 6-7 (7-9)
Sep 16-18 vs Youngstown State t-- Nathan Favier Won 6-3, 6-2
Sep 23-25 vs University of Texas t-16 Nevin Arimilli Lost 4-6, 0-6
Sep 23-25 vs Auburn t-c Alejandro Moreno Lost 6-2, 4-6, 0-1 (9-11)
Sep 23-25 vs Oklahoma t-c Jip Van Assendelft Lost 4-6, 6-4, 3-6
Sep 23-25 vs Clemson t-c Jorge Plans Gonzalez Lost 6-3, 3-6, 2-6
Oct 01-09 vs Notre Dame 256 Yu Zhang Won 7-6 (7-5), 1-6, 6-4
Oct 01-09 vs Santa Clara 128 Arthur Neuhaus Lost 4-6, 2-6
Oct 13-15 vs Butler 128 RahulniketKonakanchi Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2
Oct 13-15 vs Memphis t-64 Sam Edgar Lost 3-6, 6-3, 2-6
Jan 13-16 vs Memphis Jeremy Taylor Lost 2-6, 2-6
Jan 13-16 vs Yale Shervin Dehmoubed Lost 4-6, 7-6 (8-0), 3-6
Jan 13-16 vs Charlotte Ivan Dreycopp Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 28, 2023 at #7 Southern California 6 Karl Lee - 6-7 (3-7), 5-4, unfinished
Jan 29, 2023 vs Memphis 6 Pau Fanlo Lost 0-6, 0-6
Feb 04, 2023 Tennessee State University 6 Pierre Copin - 6-1, unfinished
Feb 12, 2023 Rice 5 Campbell Salmon Won 6-3, 6-4
Feb 18, 2023 Florida Atlantic 5 Fernandez Horta, A - 6-3, 3-6, 4-3, unfinished
Feb 19, 2023 Oklahoma State 5 Francisco Pini Won 6-2, 6-3
Feb 19, 2023 Belmont 5 Riccardo Trione Lost 6-2, 3-6, 4-6
Feb 26, 2023 at #13 Northwestern 6 Felix Nordby - 6-2, 4-6, 1-1, unfinished
Mar 04, 2023 Alabama A&M 4 Chetanna Amadike Won 6-2, 6-2

* Mar 02, 2023 #31 Arkansas 6 Gerard Planelles Rip Lost 6-1, 1-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* Mar 04, 2023 #6 South Carolina 6 Jake Beasley - 6-7 (5-7), 6-5, unfinished
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee 6 Pat Harper Lost 1-6, 4-6
* Mar 11, 2023 at #7 Georgia 6 Thomas Paulsell Lost 3-6, 3-6

Mar 18, 2023 Butler 5 Rahulniket Konakanch Lost 6-7 (6-8), 6-7 (5-7)
* Mar 18, 2023 Florida 6 Lukas Greif Lost 0-6, 2-6
* Mar 24, 2023 #12 Mississippi State 6 Gregor Ramskogler Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-3
* Mar 26, 2023 #33 Ole Miss 6 Isac Stromberg Won 6-3, 7-6 (8-6), 6-2
* 3/31/2023 at #52 Alabama Men's Tennis 6 Yair Sarouk Won 6-2, 6-3
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn 6 Billy Blaydes Lost 0-6, 2-6
* Apr 07, 2023 #21 Texas A&M 6 Luke Casper Lost 6-7 (3-7), 4-6
* 04/09/2023 at #6 Kentucky 6 Charlelie Cosnet Lost 1-6, 4-6
* Apr 16, 2023 at #46 LSU 6 Julien Penzlin - 7-6 (8-6), 1-4, unfinished

4/19/2023 vs #74 Arkansas 6 Benedikt Emesz Lost 3-6, 0-6
4/20/2023 vs #21 Texas A&M 6 JC Roddick Lost 3-6, 5-7
May 18-20 vs UC Davis t-2 Lucas Bollinger Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-4
May 18-20 vs Liberty t-3 Beau Pelletier Lost 0-6, 1-6



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Macsen Sisam
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Belmont t-- Marko Ilic/Jack Randall Lost 2-6/Michael Ross
Sep 16-1 vs Tennessee Tech t-- Jun Sasagawa/Evzen Holis Lost 5-7/Michael Ross
Sep 16-1 vs Youngstown State t-- Harry Fouzas/Laurentiu Mandocescu Lost 2-6/Connor Robb-Wilcox
Sep 23-2 vs Florida Gators t-qf Lukas Greif/Nate Bonetto Lost 5-8/Siim Troost
Sep 23-2 vs Oklahoma t-c Jip Van Assendelft/Justin Schlageter Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Siim Troost
Sep 23-2 vs University of Texas t-c Nevin Arimilli/Evin McDonald Lost 4-6/Siim Troost
Oct 13-1 vs Bellarmine t-64 Paul Reynolds/Matthew Nice Won 8-4/Joubert Klopper
Oct 13-1 vs Dayton t-32 Matt DeMarco/Connor Bruce Won 8-3/Joubert Klopper
Oct 13-1 vs Louisville t-16 Etienne Donnet/Alex Westbrooks Won 8-5/Joubert Klopper
Oct 13-1 vs Kentucky t-qf Alexandre LeBlanc/JJ Mercer Lost 6-8/Joubert Klopper
Jan 13-1 vs Memphis Pablo Alemany Malea/Pau Fanlo Lost 3-6/Joubert Klopper
Jan 13-1 vs Yale Michael Sun/Eric Li Won 6-2/Joubert Klopper
Jan 13-1 vs Charlotte Brett Gloria/Vasco Prata Won 6-4/Joubert Klopper
Jan 28 at #7 Southern California 3 Wojtek Marek/Samuel Rubell - 3-4, unfinished/Joubert Kloppe
Jan 29 vs Memphis 3 Pablo Alemany/Pau Fanlo Lost 5-7/Joubert Klopper
Feb 04 Princeton 3 Sebastian Sec/Ellis Short Won 6-4/Joubert Klopper
Feb 04 Tennessee State Universi 3 Nil Moinet/Pierre Copin Won 6-2/Joubert Klopper
Feb 12 Rice 3 Eduardo Morais/Kabeer Kapasi Won 7-5/Joubert Klopper
Feb 18 Florida Atlantic 3 Colas, Alberto/Fernandez Horta, A Won 7-6 (7-3)/Joubert Klopper
Feb 19 Oklahoma State 3 Alessio Basile/Francisco Pini Won 7-6 (7-3)/Joubert Klopper
Feb 19 Belmont 3 Tomas Luis/Ian Cruz Won 6-4/Joubert Klopper
Feb 26 at #13 Northwestern 3 Felix Nordby/Natan Spear Lost 3-6/Joubert Klopper
Mar 04 Alabama A&M 2 Chetanna Amadike/Yin Chih Lan Won 6-2/Joubert Klopper

* Mar 02 #31 Arkansas 3 Jake Sweeney/Jakob Mosvold - 5-4, unfinished/Joubert Kloppe
* Mar 04 #6 South Carolina 3 Raphael Lambling/Casey Hoole - 5-4, unfinished/Joubert Kloppe
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee 3 Angel Diaz/Tomas Rodriguez Lost 1-6/Joubert Klopper
* Mar 11 at #7 Georgia 3 Blake Croyder/Britton Johnston Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Joubert Klopper

Mar 18 Butler 3 Rahulniket Konakanch/Patrick Joss Won 6-2/Joubert Klopper
* Mar 18 Florida 3 Lukas Greif/Jonah Braswell - 5-4, unfinished/Joubert Kloppe
* Mar 24 #12 Mississippi State 3 Ewen Lumsden/Petar Jovanovic (74/-) Lost 3-6/Joubert Klopper
* Mar 26 #33 Ole Miss 3 Noah Schlagenhauf/Nikola Slavic Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Joubert Klopper
* 3/31/202 at #52 Alabama Men's Te 3 Enzo Aguiard/Yair Sarouk - 6-6 (2-4), unfinished/Joubert Kl
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn 3 Tyler Stice/Alejandro Moreno Lost 2-6/Joubert Klopper
* Apr 07 #21 Texas A&M 3 Kenner Taylor/Raphael Perot Lost 3-6/Joubert Klopper
* 04/09/20 at #6 Kentucky 3 Liam Draxl/Jaden Weekes Lost 3-6/Joubert Klopper
* Apr 16 at #46 LSU 3 Chen Dong/George Stoupe - 3-2, unfinished/Joubert Kloppe

4/19/202 vs #74 Arkansas 3 Jake Sweeney/Gerard Ripoll Won 6-4/Joubert Klopper
4/20/202 vs #21 Texas A&M 3 Raphael Perot/Kenner Taylor Lost 4-6/Joubert Klopper
May 18-2 vs Reinhardt t-1 Federico Zeiter/Harsh Kheterpal Won 6-0/Joubert Klopper
May 18-2 vs UC Davis t-2 Ryan Torres/Lucas Bollinger Won 6-3/Joubert Klopper
May 18-2 vs Liberty t-3 Deji Thomas-Smith/Luis Miguel Lost 3-6/Joubert Klopper



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Siim Troost
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 23-25 vs Clemson t-16 Jorge Plans Gonzalez Won 3-6, 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
Sep 23-25 vs Georgia Tech t-qf Andres Martin (20/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
Sep 23-25 vs Florida Gators t-c Lukas Greif Won 6-4, 6-4
Sep 23-25 vs University of Texas t-c Nevin Arimilli Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
Oct 01-09 vs St. John's 256 Diogo Marques Lost 3-6, 6-4, 3-6
Oct 01-09 vs Notre Dame t-c Yu Zhang Lost 3-6, 4-6
Oct 13-15 vs Bellarmine 128 Paul Reynolds Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 13-15 vs Purdue t-64 Daniel Labrador Lost 6-4, 2-6, 6-7 (6-8)
Nov 04-06 vs Ole Miss Lukas Engelhardt Won 6-2, 6-1
Nov 04-06 vs Yale Vignesh Gogineni Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-4
Nov 04-06 vs Middle Tennessee Shu Matsuoka Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 13-16 vs Memphis Oscar Cutting Lost 6-2, 5-7, 1-6
Jan 13-16 vs Yale Renauld Lefevre Won 6-4, 6-3
Jan 13-16 vs Charlotte Matias Iturbe Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 28, 2023 at #7 Southern California 5 Lodewijk  Weststrate Won 6-3, 6-4
Jan 29, 2023 vs Memphis 5 Jeremy Taylor Won 6-3, 4-6, 7-6 (7-5)
Feb 04, 2023 Princeton 5 Ellis Short Lost 6-3, 4-6, 4-6
Feb 04, 2023 Tennessee State University 4 Nicholas Adamec Won 6-0, 6-4
Feb 12, 2023 Rice 4 Santiago Navarro Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (7-3)
Feb 18, 2023 Florida Atlantic 4 Graca, Joao Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 19, 2023 Oklahoma State 4 Alex Garcia Lost 6-4, 4-6, 6-7 (6-8)
Feb 19, 2023 Belmont 4 Ian Cruz Won 6-3, 6-3
Feb 26, 2023 at #13 Northwestern 5 Gleb Blekher Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6
Mar 04, 2023 Alabama A&M 3 Divesh Gahlot Won 6-1, 6-0

* Mar 02, 2023 #31 Arkansas 4 Adrien Burdet Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-3
* Mar 04, 2023 #6 South Carolina 4 James Story Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee 4 Shunsuke Mitsui (120/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7
* Mar 11, 2023 at #7 Georgia 4 Teodor Giusca (101/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6

Mar 18, 2023 Butler 4 Patrick Joss Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 18, 2023 Florida 4 Olek Orlikowski Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-3
* Mar 24, 2023 #12 Mississippi State 4 Ewen Lumsden Lost 0-6, 3-6
* Mar 26, 2023 #33 Ole Miss 4 Noah Schlagenhauf Won 6-3, 6-4
* 3/31/2023 at #52 Alabama Men's Tennis 4 German Samofalov Won 6-4, 6-2
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn 4 Jan Galka - 6-4, 5-1, unfinished
* Apr 07, 2023 #21 Texas A&M 4 Guido Marson Lost 5-7, 1-6
* 04/09/2023 at #6 Kentucky 4 Taha Baadi Lost 6-7 (7-9), 2-6
* Apr 16, 2023 at #46 LSU 4 Welsh Hotard Lost 2-6, 4-6

4/19/2023 vs #74 Arkansas 4 Gerard Ripoll Won 7-5, 6-3
4/20/2023 vs #21 Texas A&M 4 Trey Hilderbrand (110/-) Won 6-4, 3-6, 7-5



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Siim Troost
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 23-2 vs Florida Gators t-qf Lukas Greif/Nate Bonetto Lost 5-8/Macsen Sisam
Sep 23-2 vs Oklahoma t-c Jip Van Assendelft/Justin Schlageter Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Macsen Sisam
Sep 23-2 vs University of Texas t-c Nevin Arimilli/Evin McDonald Lost 4-6/Macsen Sisam
Oct 01-0 vs Liberty t-64 R. Marques Da Silva/Beau Pelletier Lost 3-6, 6-3, 0-1 (8-10)/Michael Ro
Oct 13-1 vs Austin Peay t-64 Sota Minami/Sota Minami Won 8-4/Jeremie Casabon
Oct 13-1 vs East Tennessee State t-32 Adam Nagoudi/Dimitri Badra Won 8-6/Jeremie Casabon
Oct 13-1 vs Louisville t-16 David Mizrahi/Will Mayew Lost 7-8 (3-7)/Jeremie Casabon
Nov 04-0 vs Miami (Fla.) Martin Katz/Casper Christensen Won 8-3/Jeremie Casabon
Nov 04-0 vs Georgia Tech Andres Martin/Rohan Sachdev Won 8-7 (7-4)/Jeremie Casabon
Nov 04-0 vs Ole Miss Lukas Engelhardt/Nikola Slavic (46/-) Lost 3-8/Jeremie Casabon
Jan 13-1 vs Memphis David Stevenson/Oscar Cutting Won 6-3/Jeremie Casabon
Jan 13-1 vs Yale Luke Neal/Vignesh Gogineni Won 6-1/Jeremie Casabon
Jan 13-1 vs Charlotte Coy Simon/Abhimany Vannemreddy Won 6-4/Jeremie Casabon
Jan 28 at #7 Southern California 1 Stefan Dostanic/Bradley Frye (12/-) Lost 3-6/Jeremie Casabon
Jan 29 vs Memphis 1 Oscar Cutting/David Stevenson Won 6-3/Jeremie Casabon
Feb 04 Princeton 1 Fnu Nidunjianzan/Will Peters - 5-4, unfinished/Jeremie Casab
Feb 04 Tennessee State Universi 2 Jonasz Dziopak/Taj Hibbert Won 6-2/Paul Wang
Feb 12 Rice 1 Trinity Grear/Wes Barnett Lost 4-6/Paul Wang
Feb 18 Florida Atlantic 1 Huempfner, Kevin/Robbins, Hunter Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Paul Wang
Feb 19 Oklahoma State 1 Isaac Becroft/Tyler Zink Lost 3-6/Paul Wang
Feb 19 Belmont 1 Riccardo Trione/Marko Ilic - 5-4, unfinished/Paul Wang
Feb 26 at #13 Northwestern 1 Gleb Blekher/Ivan Yatsuk Won 6-2/Jeremie Casabon
Mar 04 Alabama A&M 1 Vence N'Tcha/Arnav Panthange Won 6-1/Nathan Cox

* Mar 02 #31 Arkansas 1 Adrien Burdet/Melvin Manuel Won 6-4/Jeremie Casabon
* Mar 04 #6 South Carolina 1 Connor Thomson/Toby Samuel (1/-) Lost 3-6/Jeremie Casabon
* 3/9/2023 at #20 Tennessee 1 Pat Harper/Johannus Monday (4/-) - 2-4, unfinished/Jeremie Casab
* Mar 11 at #7 Georgia 1 Trent Bryde/Ethan Quinn (11/-) Won 6-0/Jeremie Casabon

Mar 18 Butler 1 Thomas Brennan/Alvaro Vadillo - 3-3, unfinished/Jeremie Casab
* Mar 18 Florida 1 Axel Nefve/Will Grant Won 6-4/Jeremie Casabon
* Mar 24 #12 Mississippi State 1 Carles Hernandez/Nemanja Malesevic (44/-) Won 6-4/Jeremie Casabon
* Mar 26 #33 Ole Miss 1 J. Hallquist Lithen/Simon Junk Lost 4-6/Jeremie Casabon
* 3/31/202 at #52 Alabama Men's Te 1 Filip Planinsek/German Samofalov Won 7-5/Jeremie Casabon
* 4/2/2023 at #15 Auburn 1 Finn Murgett/Raul Dobai (23/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Jeremie Casab
* Apr 07 #21 Texas A&M 1 Trey Hilderbrand/Noah Schachter (40/-) Won 6-4/Jeremie Casabon
* 04/09/20 at #6 Kentucky 1 Alafia Ayeni/Taha Baadi (25/-) Won 6-3/Jeremie Casabon
* Apr 16 at #46 LSU 1 Ronald Hohmann/Nick Watson (90/-) Lost 0-6/Jeremie Casabon

4/19/202 vs #74 Arkansas 1 Stefanos Savva/Melvin Manuel Won 6-3/Jeremie Casabon
4/20/202 vs #21 Texas A&M 1 Pierce Rollins/Matthis Ross (71/-) Lost 3-6/Jeremie Casabon



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Paul Wang
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 23-25 vs Illinois t-16 Kenta Miyoshi Lost 3-6, 2-6
Sep 23-25 vs Georgia Tech t-c Elias Shokry Won 4-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-7)
Sep 23-25 vs Vanderbilt t-c Mitchell Deames Lost 4-6, 2-6
Sep 23-25 vs Ole Miss t-c Gordon Whitwell Lost 1-6, 3-6
Nov 04-06 vs Ole Miss Walker Stearns Lost 6-2, 4-6, 4-6
Nov 04-06 vs Yale Renauld Lefevre Lost 2-6, 3-6
Nov 04-06 vs Ole Miss Gordon Whitwell Lost 2-6, 6-4, 4-6
Jan 13-16 vs Yale Eric Li Lost 3-6, 3-6
Jan 13-16 vs Charlotte Lance Cochran Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-3
Mar 04, 2023 Alabama A&M 6 Freddie Lawrence Won 6-4, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 23-2 vs University of Texas t-qf Nevin Arimilli/Evin McDonald Lost 5-8/Mitchell Deames
Sep 23-2 vs Illinois t-c Mathis Debru/Kenta Miyoshi Lost 3-6/Mitchell Deames
Sep 23-2 vs Florida Gators t-c Lukas Greif/Nate Bonetto Lost 0-6/Mitchell Deames
Oct 13-1 vs Purdue t-64 Daniel Labrador/Sebastian Welch Lost 5-8/Mitchell Deames
Nov 04-0 vs Yale Luke Neal/Vignesh Gogineni Lost 5-8/Joubert Klopper
Jan 13-1 vs Charlotte Aditya Narayanan/Lance Cochran Won 6-2/Mitchell Deames
Feb 04 Tennessee State Universi 2 Jonasz Dziopak/Taj Hibbert Won 6-2/Siim Troost
Feb 12 Rice 1 Trinity Grear/Wes Barnett Lost 4-6/Siim Troost
Feb 18 Florida Atlantic 1 Huempfner, Kevin/Robbins, Hunter Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Siim Troost
Feb 19 Oklahoma State 1 Isaac Becroft/Tyler Zink Lost 3-6/Siim Troost
Feb 19 Belmont 1 Riccardo Trione/Marko Ilic - 5-4, unfinished/Siim Troost
Mar 04 Alabama A&M 3 Divesh Gahlot/Freddie Lawrence - 5-1, unfinished/Mitchell Deame


